
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Aaron Eggers 146 31 M 1/29 30-39 0:16:52.4 5:26/M

2 Ross Milne 216 24 M 1/22 20-29 0:17:51.7 5:45/M

3 Mike Koslosky 187 56 M 1/8 50-59 0:18:13.6 5:53/M

4 Kevin Solarte 257 27 M 2/22 20-29 0:18:36.7 6:00/M

5 Brian Crosier 135 30 M 2/29 30-39 0:18:53.7 6:05/M

6 Catherine Waddell 273 31 F 1/31 30-39 0:19:26.7 6:16/M

7 Cary Lee 191 24 M 3/22 20-29 0:19:52.5 6:25/M

8 Stephen Barrow 309 31 M 3/29 30-39 0:19:59.9 6:27/M

9 Maura Carroll 122 36 F 2/31 30-39 0:20:03.5 6:28/M

10 Mike Staczek 260 40 M 1/15 40-49 0:20:17.3 6:33/M

11 Hamilton King 300 28 M 4/22 20-29 0:20:21.7 6:34/M

12 Dylan Westfall 283 27 M 5/22 20-29 0:20:23.7 6:35/M

13 Mary Jane Carroll 123 27 F 1/21 20-29 0:20:28.1 6:36/M

14 Bruno Lozano 199 30 M 4/29 30-39 0:20:29.7 6:36/M

15 James Fischl 153 32 M 5/29 30-39 0:21:07.2 6:49/M

16 Noel Mangahas 203 36 M 6/29 30-39 0:21:08.4 6:49/M

17 Mike Johnson 181 42 M 2/15 40-49 0:21:28.2 6:55/M

18 Jessica Bierhaus 113 31 F 3/31 30-39 0:21:47.7 7:02/M

19 Ricky Frausto 155 30 M 7/29 30-39 0:22:04.4 7:07/M

20 Gerald Patterson 234 54 M 2/8 50-59 0:22:20.2 7:12/M

21 Jacob Kemp 186 30 M 8/29 30-39 0:22:21.2 7:13/M

22 Scott McGlothlin 210 48 M 3/15 40-49 0:22:33.5 7:16/M

23 Andrew Nichols 223 35 M 9/29 30-39 0:22:34.7 7:17/M

24 Paris Mullen 314 38 M 10/29 30-39 0:22:38.7 7:18/M

25 Jessica Chong 129 32 F 4/31 30-39 0:22:41.8 7:19/M

26 Mark Wittow 287 57 M 3/8 50-59 0:22:46.7 7:21/M

27 Stephen mcbeth 205 24 M 6/22 20-29 0:22:49.7 7:22/M

28 tina ghirarduzzi 160 26 F 2/21 20-29 0:22:50.5 7:22/M

29 Isaac Jacobs 179 34 M 11/29 30-39 0:22:51.2 7:22/M

30 Joe Carpillo 315 35 M 12/29 30-39 0:22:51.9 7:22/M

31 Jennifer Hallett 165 47 F 1/6 40-49 0:22:53.9 7:23/M

32 Steve Grundmeier 163 50 M 4/8 50-59 0:23:01.7 7:25/M

33 Camilo Moreno-Salamanca 218 22 M 7/22 20-29 0:23:16.9 7:30/M

34 James Spence 259 31 M 13/29 30-39 0:23:29.7 7:35/M

35 Steve Bergstrom 112 28 M 8/22 20-29 0:23:39.2 7:38/M

36 Nancy Oleen 224 28 F 3/21 20-29 0:24:07.2 7:47/M

37 Tony Wilcher 303 51 M 5/8 50-59 0:24:10.1 7:48/M

38 Philana Benton 111 24 F 4/21 20-29 0:24:28.7 7:54/M

39 Kevin Hampton 167 26 M 9/22 20-29 0:24:30.8 7:54/M

40 Ken Lieu 195 37 M 14/29 30-39 0:24:55.8 8:02/M

41 Endre Holen 175 50 M 6/8 50-59 0:24:59.1 8:04/M

42 David Daniels 137 32 M 15/29 30-39 0:25:03.7 8:05/M

43 Kenneth Faust 304 23 M 10/22 20-29 0:25:04.6 8:05/M

44 David Parrish 232 38 M 16/29 30-39 0:25:11.2 8:07/M

45 Crystal Alberthal 102 37 F 5/31 30-39 0:25:11.3 8:07/M

46 Heather Mcbride 206 32 F 6/31 30-39 0:25:27.7 8:13/M

47 Alex Nachman 220 48 M 4/15 40-49 0:25:30.4 8:14/M

Seattle AIDS Walk & 5K Run 2013

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 28, 2013
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Run Overall Page 1 of 7



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

48 Rosalba Del toro 139 48 F 2/6 40-49 0:25:36.8 8:15/M

49 Brittany Fifield 152 27 F 5/21 20-29 0:25:42.3 8:17/M

50 Breese McIlvaine 211 26 F 6/21 20-29 0:25:50.3 8:20/M

51 Santiago Lopez 197 33 M 17/29 30-39 0:25:57.2 8:22/M

52 Victor Celestino 126 30 M 18/29 30-39 0:26:02.6 8:24/M

53 James sonn 258 31 M 19/29 30-39 0:26:07.9 8:25/M

54 Laura Benedict 110 27 F 7/21 20-29 0:26:08.7 8:26/M

55 Sarah McCormick 209 26 F 8/21 20-29 0:26:21.4 8:30/M

56 Kathryn Reed 240 26 F 9/21 20-29 0:26:21.6 8:30/M

57 Darla Barrow 107 37 F 7/31 30-39 0:26:27.2 8:32/M

58 Somjate Ekmahasawasdi 147 30 M 20/29 30-39 0:26:40.9 8:36/M

59 Kimberly Dang 136 28 F 10/21 20-29 0:26:42.7 8:37/M

60 Rebecca Feiten 150 25 F 11/21 20-29 0:27:05.6 8:44/M

61 Shane Erickson 148 57 M 7/8 50-59 0:27:08.2 8:45/M

62 Kyle Smith 316 26 M 11/22 20-29 0:27:12.3 8:46/M

63 Greg Potts 239 43 M 5/15 40-49 0:27:19.5 8:49/M

64 Melissa Madrid 201 30 F 8/31 30-39 0:27:28.3 8:52/M

65 Jamie Sears 312 32 F 9/31 30-39 0:27:29.2 8:52/M

66 Ming Wang 279 52 M 8/8 50-59 0:27:30.3 8:52/M

67 Juliet Pruzan 318 48 F 3/6 40-49 0:27:30.5 8:52/M

68 Emily Stoffel 302 50 F 1/6 50-59 0:27:34.5 8:54/M

69 Antonio Lopez-Vazquez 198 45 M 6/15 40-49 0:27:52.4 8:59/M

70 Chona Castro 125 39 F 10/31 30-39 0:28:11.9 9:05/M

71 Brandon Maust 204 32 M 21/29 30-39 0:28:19.7 9:08/M

72 Ellie Casey 124 25 F 12/21 20-29 0:28:19.8 9:08/M

73 Kyra Blair 114 30 F 11/31 30-39 0:28:23.7 9:09/M

74 sylvia hahn 164 39 F 12/31 30-39 0:28:31.7 9:12/M

75 Mike Medeiros 213 47 M 7/15 40-49 0:28:52.4 9:19/M

76 Katherine Kaufman 306 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:28:52.8 9:19/M

77 Tiffany Peterson 235 31 F 13/31 30-39 0:29:00.6 9:21/M

78 Brian Diligencia 141 27 M 12/22 20-29 0:29:12.9 9:25/M

79 Jenifer O'Ryan 226 46 F 4/6 40-49 0:29:21.2 9:28/M

80 Elisa Schrader 251 36 F 14/31 30-39 0:29:21.2 9:28/M

81 Toti Walia 275 32 M 22/29 30-39 0:29:29.7 9:31/M

82 Rhianna Fronapfel 156 35 F 15/31 30-39 0:29:30.2 9:31/M

83 Marlan Torres 313 28 M 13/22 20-29 0:29:33.8 9:32/M

84 Ralph Still 261 42 M 8/15 40-49 0:29:40.1 9:34/M

85 Chris Porter 310 47 M 9/15 40-49 0:29:44.4 9:35/M

86 Lisa Mcintyre 212 40 M 10/15 40-49 0:29:48.3 9:37/M

87 Phil Converse 133 62 M 1/2 60-69 0:29:51.9 9:38/M

88 James Tucker 269 27 M 14/22 20-29 0:29:59.4 9:40/M

89 Torrie Harano 169 32 M 23/29 30-39 0:30:02.3 9:41/M

90 Elizabeth Parmenter 231 33 F 16/31 30-39 0:30:05.9 9:42/M

91 Gina Rice 243 31 F 17/31 30-39 0:30:44.7 9:55/M

92 Kristy Eggen 311 37 F 18/31 30-39 0:30:52.2 9:57/M

93 Patrick Weisdorfer 281 31 M 24/29 30-39 0:30:54.3 9:58/M

94 Kelly Messiter 215 38 M 25/29 30-39 0:31:01.3 10:00/M

95 Nisha Pillau 305 23 F 13/21 20-29 0:31:02.7 10:01/M

96 marcella caldwell 120 44 M 11/15 40-49 0:31:09.9 10:03/M

97 Tamara Erstad 149 27 M 15/22 20-29 0:31:22.4 10:07/M

98 Jake Eccles 145 28 M 16/22 20-29 0:31:29.7 10:09/M

99 Yi Wang 278 24 M 17/22 20-29 0:31:29.9 10:09/M

100 Margret Truax 268 41 F 5/6 40-49 0:31:35.5 10:11/M

101 Rebecca Schmierer 250 22 F 14/21 20-29 0:31:38.2 10:12/M
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102 Michelle Moore 217 30 F 19/31 30-39 0:31:46.7 10:15/M

103 Michelle Aldridge 103 25 F 15/21 20-29 0:31:49.4 10:16/M

104 Whitney Phillips 317 31 F 20/31 30-39 0:31:51.7 10:16/M

105 Jennifer Garlington 158 30 F 21/31 30-39 0:32:12.4 10:23/M

106 Romain Jouhannet 182 28 M 18/22 20-29 0:32:15.2 10:24/M

107 Hande Ormen 225 32 F 22/31 30-39 0:32:15.4 10:24/M

108 Julie Hill 173 55 F 2/6 50-59 0:32:32.2 10:30/M

109 Rachel Heu 171 28 F 16/21 20-29 0:32:33.7 10:30/M

110 Katie Wallace 277 28 F 17/21 20-29 0:33:07.1 10:41/M

111 Jeanne Wicker 286 50 F 3/6 50-59 0:33:14.2 10:43/M

112 Celina Ferrill 151 12 F 1/1 1-14 0:33:14.2 10:43/M

113 Christina chandler 127 15 F 1/4 15-19 0:33:27.2 10:47/M

114 Diane Lennstrom 193 58 F 4/6 50-59 0:33:27.4 10:47/M

115 Ting Phonsanam 237 40 M 12/15 40-49 0:33:49.9 10:55/M

116 Edwin Antonio 105 25 M 19/22 20-29 0:33:54.7 10:56/M

117 Erin Carmack 121 46 M 13/15 40-49 0:34:15.4 11:03/M

118 Rachel Lopez 196 30 F 23/31 30-39 0:34:30.4 11:08/M

119 Vanessa Butler 119 34 F 24/31 30-39 0:34:40.2 11:11/M

120 Nicole Ward 280 27 F 18/21 20-29 0:34:40.6 11:11/M

121 Krista Stokes 263 27 F 19/21 20-29 0:34:43.1 11:12/M

122 Mary Hansen-Davis 168 34 F 25/31 30-39 0:35:37.3 11:29/M

123 Brian Lavallee 190 44 M 14/15 40-49 0:35:37.6 11:29/M

124 Lorrie Blair 115 46 F 6/6 40-49 0:35:51.1 11:34/M

125 Valerie Bloem 116 32 F 26/31 30-39 0:36:24.5 11:45/M

126 Karen Dluhosh 142 66 F 1/1 60-69 0:37:53.4 12:13/M

127 Anita Higgins 172 23 F 20/21 20-29 0:38:03.5 12:16/M

128 Scott Garlington 159 31 M 26/29 30-39 0:38:06.7 12:17/M

129 Danielle Stock 262 27 F 21/21 20-29 0:38:36.2 12:27/M

130 Brenna Jacobson 180 31 F 27/31 30-39 0:40:16.6 12:59/M

131 Shelby Shelton 307 33 F 28/31 30-39 0:42:36.7 13:45/M

132 Damon Kenner 308 37 M 27/29 30-39 0:42:37.3 13:45/M

133 Mandy Humphreys 177 38 F 29/31 30-39 0:43:53.6 14:09/M

134 Keith Collingwood 132 63 M 2/2 60-69 0:44:35.2 14:23/M

135 Kathy Rostkoski 248 55 F 5/6 50-59 0:44:37.8 14:24/M

136 Roxy Vouk 272 32 F 30/31 30-39 0:48:01.3 15:29/M

137 Anna Iglitzin 178 18 F 2/4 15-19 0:49:31.3 15:58/M

138 Erin Wong 288 18 F 3/4 15-19 0:49:31.8 15:58/M

139 Reece Pewitt 236 26 M 20/22 20-29 0:56:40.1 18:17/M

140 collin mccabe 208 32 M 28/29 30-39 0:56:40.1 18:17/M

141 Jennifer McCabe 207 36 F 31/31 30-39 0:56:40.3 18:17/M

142 Kenneth Beedle 109 28 M 21/22 20-29 0:59:49.5 19:18/M

143 Roya Karami 184 17 F 4/4 15-19 1:00:47.5 19:36/M

144 Kyle Smith 255 26 M 22/22 20-29 1:02:27.3 20:09/M

145 David Magnenat 202 49 M 15/15 40-49 1:02:36.5 20:12/M

146 Erik Velez 270 32 M 29/29 30-39 1:05:55.2 21:16/M

147 Deborah Acheson 101 59 F 6/6 50-59 1:06:20.8 21:24/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Katherine Kaufman 306 0 29 0:28:52.8 9:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Celina Ferrill 151 12 49 0:33:14.2 10:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Christina chandler 127 15 50 0:33:27.2 10:47/M

2 Anna Iglitzin 178 18 67 0:49:31.3 15:58/M

3 Erin Wong 288 18 68 0:49:31.8 15:58/M

4 Roya Karami 184 17 70 1:00:47.5 19:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mary Jane Carroll 123 27 3 0:20:28.1 6:36/M

2 tina ghirarduzzi 160 26 6 0:22:50.5 7:22/M

3 Nancy Oleen 224 28 8 0:24:07.2 7:47/M

4 Philana Benton 111 24 9 0:24:28.7 7:54/M

5 Brittany Fifield 152 27 13 0:25:42.3 8:17/M

6 Breese McIlvaine 211 26 14 0:25:50.3 8:20/M

7 Laura Benedict 110 27 15 0:26:08.7 8:26/M

8 Sarah McCormick 209 26 16 0:26:21.4 8:30/M

9 Kathryn Reed 240 26 17 0:26:21.6 8:30/M

10 Kimberly Dang 136 28 19 0:26:42.7 8:37/M

11 Rebecca Feiten 150 25 20 0:27:05.6 8:44/M

12 Ellie Casey 124 25 26 0:28:19.8 9:08/M

13 Nisha Pillau 305 23 37 0:31:02.7 10:01/M

14 Rebecca Schmierer 250 22 39 0:31:38.2 10:12/M

15 Michelle Aldridge 103 25 41 0:31:49.4 10:16/M

16 Rachel Heu 171 28 46 0:32:33.7 10:30/M

17 Katie Wallace 277 28 47 0:33:07.1 10:41/M

18 Nicole Ward 280 27 54 0:34:40.6 11:11/M

19 Krista Stokes 263 27 55 0:34:43.1 11:12/M

20 Anita Higgins 172 23 60 0:38:03.5 12:16/M

21 Danielle Stock 262 27 61 0:38:36.2 12:27/M

Female Age Unknown

Female 14 and under

Seattle AIDS Walk & 5K Run 2013

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, September 28, 2013

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ross Milne 216 24 2 0:17:51.7 5:45/M

2 Kevin Solarte 257 27 4 0:18:36.7 6:00/M

3 Cary Lee 191 24 6 0:19:52.5 6:25/M

4 Hamilton King 300 28 9 0:20:21.7 6:34/M

5 Dylan Westfall 283 27 10 0:20:23.7 6:35/M

6 Stephen mcbeth 205 24 22 0:22:49.7 7:22/M

7 Camilo Moreno-Salamanca 218 22 26 0:23:16.9 7:30/M

8 Steve Bergstrom 112 28 28 0:23:39.2 7:38/M

9 Kevin Hampton 167 26 30 0:24:30.8 7:54/M

10 Kenneth Faust 304 23 34 0:25:04.6 8:05/M

11 Kyle Smith 316 26 42 0:27:12.3 8:46/M

12 Brian Diligencia 141 27 48 0:29:12.9 9:25/M

13 Marlan Torres 313 28 50 0:29:33.8 9:32/M

14 James Tucker 269 27 55 0:29:59.4 9:40/M

15 Tamara Erstad 149 27 60 0:31:22.4 10:07/M

16 Jake Eccles 145 28 61 0:31:29.7 10:09/M

17 Yi Wang 278 24 62 0:31:29.9 10:09/M

18 Romain Jouhannet 182 28 63 0:32:15.2 10:24/M

19 Edwin Antonio 105 25 65 0:33:54.7 10:56/M

20 Reece Pewitt 236 26 71 0:56:40.1 18:17/M

21 Kenneth Beedle 109 28 73 0:59:49.5 19:18/M

22 Kyle Smith 255 26 74 1:02:27.3 20:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Catherine Waddell 273 31 1 0:19:26.7 6:16/M

2 Maura Carroll 122 36 2 0:20:03.5 6:28/M

3 Jessica Bierhaus 113 31 4 0:21:47.7 7:02/M

4 Jessica Chong 129 32 5 0:22:41.8 7:19/M

5 Crystal Alberthal 102 37 10 0:25:11.3 8:07/M

6 Heather Mcbride 206 32 11 0:25:27.7 8:13/M

7 Darla Barrow 107 37 18 0:26:27.2 8:32/M

8 Melissa Madrid 201 30 21 0:27:28.3 8:52/M

9 Jamie Sears 312 32 22 0:27:29.2 8:52/M

10 Chona Castro 125 39 25 0:28:11.9 9:05/M

11 Kyra Blair 114 30 27 0:28:23.7 9:09/M

12 sylvia hahn 164 39 28 0:28:31.7 9:12/M

13 Tiffany Peterson 235 31 30 0:29:00.6 9:21/M

14 Elisa Schrader 251 36 32 0:29:21.2 9:28/M

15 Rhianna Fronapfel 156 35 33 0:29:30.2 9:31/M

16 Elizabeth Parmenter 231 33 34 0:30:05.9 9:42/M

17 Gina Rice 243 31 35 0:30:44.7 9:55/M

18 Kristy Eggen 311 37 36 0:30:52.2 9:57/M

19 Michelle Moore 217 30 40 0:31:46.7 10:15/M

20 Whitney Phillips 317 31 42 0:31:51.7 10:16/M

21 Jennifer Garlington 158 30 43 0:32:12.4 10:23/M

22 Hande Ormen 225 32 44 0:32:15.4 10:24/M

23 Rachel Lopez 196 30 52 0:34:30.4 11:08/M

24 Vanessa Butler 119 34 53 0:34:40.2 11:11/M

Female 30 to 39

Male 20 to 29

5K Run Age Group Page 5 of 7



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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*Overall place within gender.

25 Mary Hansen-Davis 168 34 56 0:35:37.3 11:29/M

26 Valerie Bloem 116 32 58 0:36:24.5 11:45/M

27 Brenna Jacobson 180 31 62 0:40:16.6 12:59/M

28 Shelby Shelton 307 33 63 0:42:36.7 13:45/M

29 Mandy Humphreys 177 38 64 0:43:53.6 14:09/M

30 Roxy Vouk 272 32 66 0:48:01.3 15:29/M

31 Jennifer McCabe 207 36 69 0:56:40.3 18:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Aaron Eggers 146 31 1 0:16:52.4 5:26/M

2 Brian Crosier 135 30 5 0:18:53.7 6:05/M

3 Stephen Barrow 309 31 7 0:19:59.9 6:27/M

4 Bruno Lozano 199 30 11 0:20:29.7 6:36/M

5 James Fischl 153 32 12 0:21:07.2 6:49/M

6 Noel Mangahas 203 36 13 0:21:08.4 6:49/M

7 Ricky Frausto 155 30 15 0:22:04.4 7:07/M

8 Jacob Kemp 186 30 17 0:22:21.2 7:13/M

9 Andrew Nichols 223 35 19 0:22:34.7 7:17/M

10 Paris Mullen 314 38 20 0:22:38.7 7:18/M

11 Isaac Jacobs 179 34 23 0:22:51.2 7:22/M

12 Joe Carpillo 315 35 24 0:22:51.9 7:22/M

13 James Spence 259 31 27 0:23:29.7 7:35/M

14 Ken Lieu 195 37 31 0:24:55.8 8:02/M

15 David Daniels 137 32 33 0:25:03.7 8:05/M

16 David Parrish 232 38 35 0:25:11.2 8:07/M

17 Santiago Lopez 197 33 37 0:25:57.2 8:22/M

18 Victor Celestino 126 30 38 0:26:02.6 8:24/M

19 James sonn 258 31 39 0:26:07.9 8:25/M

20 Somjate Ekmahasawasdi 147 30 40 0:26:40.9 8:36/M

21 Brandon Maust 204 32 46 0:28:19.7 9:08/M

22 Toti Walia 275 32 49 0:29:29.7 9:31/M

23 Torrie Harano 169 32 56 0:30:02.3 9:41/M

24 Patrick Weisdorfer 281 31 57 0:30:54.3 9:58/M

25 Kelly Messiter 215 38 58 0:31:01.3 10:00/M

26 Scott Garlington 159 31 68 0:38:06.7 12:17/M

27 Damon Kenner 308 37 69 0:42:37.3 13:45/M

28 collin mccabe 208 32 72 0:56:40.1 18:17/M

29 Erik Velez 270 32 76 1:05:55.2 21:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jennifer Hallett 165 47 7 0:22:53.9 7:23/M

2 Rosalba Del toro 139 48 12 0:25:36.8 8:15/M

3 Juliet Pruzan 318 48 23 0:27:30.5 8:52/M

4 Jenifer O'Ryan 226 46 31 0:29:21.2 9:28/M

5 Margret Truax 268 41 38 0:31:35.5 10:11/M

6 Lorrie Blair 115 46 57 0:35:51.1 11:34/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mike Staczek 260 40 8 0:20:17.3 6:33/M

2 Mike Johnson 181 42 14 0:21:28.2 6:55/M

3 Scott McGlothlin 210 48 18 0:22:33.5 7:16/M

4 Alex Nachman 220 48 36 0:25:30.4 8:14/M

5 Greg Potts 239 43 43 0:27:19.5 8:49/M

6 Antonio Lopez-Vazquez 198 45 45 0:27:52.4 8:59/M

7 Mike Medeiros 213 47 47 0:28:52.4 9:19/M

8 Ralph Still 261 42 51 0:29:40.1 9:34/M

9 Chris Porter 310 47 52 0:29:44.4 9:35/M

10 Lisa Mcintyre 212 40 53 0:29:48.3 9:37/M

11 marcella caldwell 120 44 59 0:31:09.9 10:03/M

12 Ting Phonsanam 237 40 64 0:33:49.9 10:55/M

13 Erin Carmack 121 46 66 0:34:15.4 11:03/M

14 Brian Lavallee 190 44 67 0:35:37.6 11:29/M

15 David Magnenat 202 49 75 1:02:36.5 20:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Emily Stoffel 302 50 24 0:27:34.5 8:54/M

2 Julie Hill 173 55 45 0:32:32.2 10:30/M

3 Jeanne Wicker 286 50 48 0:33:14.2 10:43/M

4 Diane Lennstrom 193 58 51 0:33:27.4 10:47/M

5 Kathy Rostkoski 248 55 65 0:44:37.8 14:24/M

6 Deborah Acheson 101 59 71 1:06:20.8 21:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mike Koslosky 187 56 3 0:18:13.6 5:53/M

2 Gerald Patterson 234 54 16 0:22:20.2 7:12/M

3 Mark Wittow 287 57 21 0:22:46.7 7:21/M

4 Steve Grundmeier 163 50 25 0:23:01.7 7:25/M

5 Tony Wilcher 303 51 29 0:24:10.1 7:48/M

6 Endre Holen 175 50 32 0:24:59.1 8:04/M

7 Shane Erickson 148 57 41 0:27:08.2 8:45/M

8 Ming Wang 279 52 44 0:27:30.3 8:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Karen Dluhosh 142 66 59 0:37:53.4 12:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Phil Converse 133 62 54 0:29:51.9 9:38/M

2 Keith Collingwood 132 63 70 0:44:35.2 14:23/M

Female 50 to 59

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69
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